Photomicrosensor Selector Guide
Omron Electronic Components Europe BV reserves the right to make any changes to the specifications of the products described in this brochure at its sole discretion and without prior notice.
Model
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Sensing method
Sensing Distance
Aperture Size

■ Dual channel model that is ideal for encoder
applications (EE-SX1131).
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing Slot Slot Sensing Weight Part No.
Method Width Depth Object
Transmissive 1 mm 2 mm Opaque 0.05 g EE-SX1107
0.15 x 0.6 mm min.
2 mm 2.8 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1108
0.3 x 1.0 mm min.
3 mm 3.5 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1109
0.5 x 1.0 mm min.
Dual channel 2 mm 2.8 mm Opaque 0.1 g EE-SX1131
transmissive 0.3 x 1.0 mm min.
Omron A5 Catalogue 2007 705-914  11/9/06  11:28 am  Page 749
750
Photomicrosensor-Transmissive – EE-SX1107/1108/1109/1131
■ Electrical and Optical Characteristics (Ta = 25°C)
■ Response Time Measurement Circuit
Item Symbol Value Condition
Emitter Forward voltage VF 1.1 V typ., 1.3 V max. IF = 5 mA